
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

7 
166 

21 
186 

12 
7 

11 
198 
109 
286 
310 

22 
55 

131 
66 

108 
14 
36 
46 

177 
6 
4 

Name 

Nick Palk 
Jacob Troels Nielsen 
Lasse Hansen 
Kenneth Kørnov 
kasper schou nielsen 
Tommy Palk 
René Thorhauge 
Karsten Frostholm 
Hennning Laursen 
Peter Kjeldahl 
Michael Rasmussen 
Thomas Bjerg Larsen 
Lars Thygesen 
Henrik Pedersen 
Peter Larsen 
Brian Espensen 
Jonas Thrane 
Søren Bak 
Kennie Løve Jacobsen 
Uffe Reinhold 
Nis Lauterbach 
Tino Hole 

Best Tm 

1:09.354 
1:12.845 
1:13.576 
1:14.475 
1:14.592 
1:15.414 
1:15.603 
1:17.425 
1:19.984 
1:20.327 
1:23.434 
1:24.560 
1:25.249 
1:25.303 
1:25.795 
1:25.815 
1:27.392 
1:32.886 
1:34.896 
1:35.495 
1:51.224 
1:53.283 

Diff 

3.491 
4.222 
5.121 
5.238 
6.060 
6.249 
8.071 

10.630 
10.973 
14.080 
15.206 
15.895 
15.949 
16.441 
16.461 
18.038 
23.532 
25.542 
26.141 
41.870 
43.929 

Best Speed 

111.601 
106.253 
105.197 
103.927 
103.764 
102.633 
102.377 

99.968 
96.769 
96.356 
92.768 
91.533 
90.793 
90.735 
90.215 
90.194 
88.566 
83.328 
81.563 
81.051 
69.589 
68.324 

In Lap 

7 
15 

8 
8 

15 
15 

3 
14 

6 
4 
4 
7 
3 
2 
9 
3 

11 
12 
10 

9 
4 
2 

Class 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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